103262484

ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

I A I L II I	3 ONL I
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Seung Gu KIM Chang Sup RYU Han Seo CHO	Name: SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS CO., LTD.
Doo Hwan LEE Hwa Sun PARK	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 314, Maetan 3-Dong, Yeongtong-gu,
Execution Date(s) May 3, 2006	
✓ Assignment	Suwon-si
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Gyeonggi-do
☐ Joint Research Agreement	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Republic of Korea Zip: 443-743
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
i	
Additional numbers att	l ached? ☐ Yes ✔ No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: GOTTLIEB, RACKMAN & REISMAN, P.C.	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
memai/iddress	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Chroat Address CTO LLA DIOCULA VITALITA DE CARACTE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Street Address: 270 MADISON AVENUE, 8th FLOOR	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City, NEWYORK	8. Payment Information
City: NEW YORK	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: NEW YORK Zip: 10016-0601	Expiration Date
Phone Number: (212) 684-3900	b. Deposit Account Number <u>07-1730, 4611-067</u>
Fax Number: (212) 684-3999	
Email Address: INFO@GRR.COM	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	06.14.2006
Signature	Date
Tiberiu Weisz, Reg. No. 29,876 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

06/19/2006 KBETEMA1 00000043 11453790 (40.00 DP 05 FC:8021

Assignment of Executed Patent Application

Date: 05.03 2006

Assignor: KIM, Seung Gu

Address: E-301, Rich Villa, 972-13, Bugang-ri, Buyong-myeon, Address: 501-1402, Expo Apt., Jeonmin-dong, Yuseong-gu,

Cheongwon-gun, Chungcheongbuk-do 363-941,

Republic of Korea

Assignor: CHO, Han Seo

Address: 102, 210-33, Sinseong-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon 305-345, Republic of Korea

Assignor: RYU, Chang Sup

Assignor: LEE, Doo Hwan Address: 102-1102, Samsung Apt., Bora-ri, Giheung-eup, Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do 449-737, Republic of Korea

Daejeon 305-762, Republic of Korea

Assignor: PARK, Hwa Sun

Address: 7-806, Hanyang Apt., Ssangmun 3-dong, Dobong-gu,

Seoul 132-741, Republic of Korea

Assignee: SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS CO., LTD.

Address: 314, Maetan 3-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-743, Republic of Korea

If there is more than one Assignor or Assignee, the words "Assignor" and "Assignee" shall include them.

This assignment relates to a United States patent application signed by Assignor on , 20 and entitled

METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING CIRCUIT BOARD WITH BUILT -IN ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS This patent application is called "the Patent Application".

Assignor has received Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration for this assignment.

Assignor assigns to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest in the Patent Application, the invention described and claimed in the Patent Application, and all patents that may issue based on the invention and on the Patent Application in the United States and in every foreign country. Assignor also assigns to Assignee all priority rights in the Patent Application.*

In those countries where permitted, the Assignor authorizes the Assignee to apply for patents for the invention directly in Assignee's name. * Assignor authorizes the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks or other governmental authority to issue all patents for the invention directly to Assignee.

Assignor states that Assignor has the right to grant to Assignee the rights which are assigned by this assignment. Assignor will sign any additional documents as may be needed to carry out the purpose of this assignment.

This assignment is binding on all parties who lawfully succeed to the rights of or take the place of Assignor or Assignee.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) to the firm of Gottlieb, Rackman & Reisman, 270 Madison Avenue, New York, New York 10016-0601, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification of the Patent Application which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office concerning recordation of this document.

The effective date of this assignment is the date at the top of this assignment.

SIGNATURE(S)

intended to be assigned.

DATE

TYPED OR PRINTED NAME(S)

m 03/05/06

KIM, Seung Gu

* Strike italicized sections <u>only</u> if foreign rights are not

PATENT REEL: 018006 FRAME: 0542

Chan	g sup	Ryn	03/05/	56	RYU, Chang Sup	
First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name	·····			
Han	Seo	Cho	03/05/0	<u>6_</u>	CHO, Han Seo	
First Name		Last Name	03/01/0	6	LEE, Doo Hwan	
First Name HWASUM First Name	Middle Initial Middle Initial	Last Name Par b Last Name	03/05/0	6	PARK, Hwa Sun	
STATE OF			STA	TE OF		
COUNTY OF			COL	JNTY OF		
On	before:	me personally came	On		before me personally came	
executed the for	o be the Assignor(egoing Assignment o me execution of the	s) described in and, and the Assignor(s) e same	duly exec	uted the forego	e the Assignor(s) described in and who sing Assignment, and the Assignor(s) duly e execution of the same.	
Notary	Public		***************************************	Notary Pub	Plic	
STATE OF			STA	TE OF		
COUNTY OF			cou	JNTY OF		
On	before me personally came			On	before me personally came	
executed the fore		s) described in and and the Assignor(s) of e same.	duly exect	uted the forego	e the Assignor(s) described in and who ing Assignment, and the Assignor(s) duly execution of the same.	
Notary Public				Notary Public		

LF1B 595

RECORDED: 06/15/2006

PATENT REEL: 018006 FRAME: 0543